
Empanelled CA,CS & Legal firms
Sl No Name of the agency Address Email Name of the 

Director Phone No

1
Novice & Meliorate Corporate 

Solutions LLP
Smart trade city, kottackal, 

malappuram
support@noviceandmeliorat

e.com
Muhammed Jasir 

M 999 5555 814

2
Pier Consel Advocates & Legal 

Consultants

408-409, Suncity Business 
Tower, Sector 54, Golf 
course road, Gurgaon, 

Haryana, 122003 anand@piercounsel.com Anand Kumar 9820107063

3
JR & Associates (Company 

Secretaries)

5A, Kenton Towers, Above 
HDFC Bank, Vazhuthacaud 

PO, Trivandrum cs@jrassociates.group Ratheesh C K 9947439938

4 R Rajan Associates

10th Floor, Capital City,
Korapath Lane, Round 
North, Thrissur 680020

hari@rraca.com; ajay@rraca.
com

CA Harikrishnan V. 
FCA 9886981133

5
SVJS & Associates (Company 

Secretaries)

39/3525, Kausthubham, 
Manikkath Road, 
Ravipuram, Kochi, svjsassociates@gmail.com Jayan K 9447221899

6
FINLEAD INTERNATIONAL 

SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

GEO INFOPARK, FLAT NO-
21, PLOT NO.16, KINFRA,,
KAKKANAD, Ernakulam, 

Kerala, 682042
kannan@finlead.in; 

tony@finlead.in

Kannan Surendran
Sandeep Prakasan

Tony Sajan 9539413703

7 The General Counsel
Fourth Floor, Penta Tower,

Kaloor, Cochin - 17 ninan@tgclegal.in Ninan John 9745066004

8 V.J.Mathew & Co

Level 2. John Sara's Court, 
Girinagar North, Ernakulam, 

Kerala, Girinagar North, 
Kochi, Kerala, 682020, India cochin@vjmathew.com Vipin, Varghese 0484-2206703

9 2nd Innings

TC36/1051, Ice factory 
road, Perunthanni, Kerala, 

Trivandrum, India bindu@2ndinnings.org Bindu, Sankarapillai 9387777665
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